Lunch Specials

Hainan Chicken Rice

Char Sui Rice

Nasi Goreng

Fried KwayTeow

Tom Yum Fried Mee Fun

Tom Yum Mee Fun Soup

Steamed Chicken in Sichuan Sauce
Char Sui Wanton Mee (Soup or Dry)
Malay Curry Chicken Rice

Laksa

Char Sui Chicken Rice

Beef Fried Kway Teow

Chicken Fried KwayTeow

Hainan Fried Mi Fun

Beef Brisket Ho Fun Soup

Beef Brisket Noodles (Dry)

Nasi Lemak

Fish Pickled Veg Mee Fun Soup
Chinese Vegetables in Oyster Sauce

Cantones Fried Ho Fun with Egg Sauce:

- Beef & Ginger
- Combination
- Seafood

Sweet and Sour Pork with Fried Rice
Beef Black Bean with Fried Rice
Chicken Black Bean with Fried Rice
Stir Fry BBQ Pork with Fried Rice
£hicken Chop Suey with Fried Rice
Beef Chop Suey with Fried Rice
Vegetable Chop Suey with Fried Rice
Curry Vegetable with Fried Rice
Curry Beef with Fried Rice

Curry Chicken with Fried Rice
Lemon Chicken with Fried Rice
Curry Shrimps with Fried Rice

Satay Beef with Fried Rice

Satay Chicken with Fried Rice
Satay Squid with Fried Rice

Sweet and Sour Fish with Fried Rice
Peking Spare Ribs with Fried Rice

Honey Pepper Spare Ribs with Fried Rice

Salted Chilli Spare Ribs with Fried Rice

$9.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$11.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$11.90
$10.90

$8.80

$15.90
$15.90
$15.90

$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
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ENTREE

1 Prawn Crackers

2 Prawn on Toast (3)

3 Fried Wanton (6)

4 Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6)

5 Mini Curry Samasa (Vegetarian} (6)
6  Crispy Fried Chicken Wings (5)
7 Fried Dim Sim (6)

8  Thai Style Fish Cake (6)

9 Satay Chicken Stick (4)

1 Sang Choy Bow (B)

1 Salted Chilli Tentacles

— O

SOUP

13  Wanton Soup

14 Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

15 Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup

16 Bean Curd with Mushroom Soup
17 Hot and Sour Soup

18 Seafood Beancurd Soup

9 Thai Tem Yam Soup

BEEF, PORK & LAMB

20 Sweet and Sour Pork

21 Beef with Ginger and Shallots

22 Beef with Black Bean Sauce

23 Beef with Chinese Vegetables

24 Beef Chop Suey (Mixed Vegetables)
25 Satay Beef.

26 Szechuan Chilli Beef

27 Sizzling Steak Chinese Style

28 Sizzling Black Pepper Steak in Chinese style
29 Sizzling Garlic Beef.

30 Sizzling Mongolian Beef.

31 BBQ Pork with Special Sauce

82 Spare Ribs Peking Style

33 Spare Ribs with Plum Sauce

34 Salted Chilli Spare Ribs

35 Honey Black Pepper Spare Ribs

36 Sizzling Mongolian Lamb

37 Sizzling Black Pepper Lamb

HOT & SPICY

38 Sambal King Prawns

39 King Prawns with Runner Bean Sambal
40 Sambal Squid

41 Assam Fish

42 Assam Squid

43 Boneless Sambal Chicken

4 Malay Curry Chicken

45 lkan Bilis Sambal

47 Sambal Orka

$3.80
$7.80
$7.80
$7.80
$7.80
$7.80
$7.80
$7.80
$10.80
$15.80
$9.90

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$20.50
$20.50

$20.50
$20.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.50
$15.50

POULTRY

Salted Chili Chicken Wings

49 Hainan Steamed Chicl<en (half)

50 Crispy Skin Chicken (half)

51 Spicy Shanghai Chicken (half}

52 Boneless Lemon Chicken

53 Boneless Chicken with Crispy Onion
54  Steamed Chicken with Szechuan Sauce
55 Szechuan Chili Chicken

56 Salted Chili Chicken

57 Braised Chicken with Cashew Nut

58 Satay Chicken

59 Chicken with Black Bean Sauce$17.50
60 Chicken with Ginger and Shallot

61 Chicken Chop Suey (Mixed Vegetable)
62 Sweet and Sour Chicken Fritters

63 Honey Chicken Fritters

64 Sizzling Garlic Chicken

65 Sizzling Black Pepper Chicken

66 Combination Chop Suey

67 Satay Combination

68 Salted Fish Chicken Runner Bean

69 Lemongrass Chicken

70 Fried Duck in Plum Sauce

71 Mandarin Steamed Duck

SEAFOOD

72  Salted Chilli King Prawns

73 King Prawns Fritters with Sweet and Sour Sauce
74  King Prawns with Broccoli

75  Sizzling King Prawns

76  Sizzling Garlic King Prawns

77  Honey Kings Prawns

78 Braised King Prawn with Satay Sauce
79 Seafood Combination

80 Squid with Broccoli

81 Kong Poh Chilli Squid

82 Salted Chilli Squid

83 Satay Squid

84 Squid Fritters with Sweet n Sour Sauce
85 Fish Fritters with Sweet n Sour Sauce
86 Sliced Fish with Chinese Vegetable
87 Sliced Fish with Ginger and Shallot

CLAYPOT & TOW FU (BEAN CURD)

Combination Seafood with Tow Fu Clay Pot
Combination Tow Fu Clay Pot

Salted Fish and Chicken with Tow Fu Clay Pot
Chilli Mince Chicken Tow Fu

Sizzling Tow Fu with Chicken and Mushroom
Beef Brisket Clay Pot

Sizzling Japanese Tow Fu

JapaneseTow Fu with Seafood Egg Sauce
Home Style Japanese Tow Fu

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.50
$18.50
$17.50
$17.50
$19.50
$19.50

$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50

$20.50
$18.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50

OMELETTE

Vegetarian Omelette
Chicken Omelette
BBQ Pork Omelette
Combination Omelette
Shrimp Omelette

King Prawn Omelette

VEGETARIAN

103
104
105
106
107
108

Tow Fu with Mushrooms and hampignons
VegetarianTow Fu Clay Pot

Vegetarian Mee Goreng

Vegetarian Fried KwayTeow

Vegetarian Nasi Goreng

Vegetarian Fried Rice

VEGETABLES

109
110
111
112
113
114
153
116
117
118

Steamed ChineseVegetables in Oyster Sauce
Garlic Chinese Vegetables

Mixed Vegetables

Sambal Chinese Vegetables

Garlic Broccaoli

Fried Runner Beans with Sambal

Garlic Runner Beans

Fried Salted Fish with Bean Sprout

Broccoli & Straw Mushrooms in Crab Sauce
Sambal Kang Kong

NOODLE DISHES

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Fried Hokkien Mee with Soya Sauce

Fried KwayTeow

Beef Freid KwayTeow

Chicken Fried KwayTeow

Combination Fried Hokkien Mee

Mee Goreng

Fried Bee Hoon Singapore Style

Cantonese Fried Hor Fun with Beef & Ginger
Cantonese Fried Hor Fun or Chow Mein
Seafood Fried Hor Fun or Chow Mein

RICE

129
130
131
182
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Steamed Rice (Large) $4.00

Fried Rice (Large) S11.50

Beef or Chicken Fried Rice.

Combination Fried Rice

Nasi Goreng (Malay Fried Rice)

Fried Rice with Salted Fish and Chicken
Hawkers Hut Fried Rice (Spice)

Beef & Chinese Veg with Steamed Rice
Chicken & Chinese Veg with Steam.ed Rice
Braised Beef with Steamed Rice

Beef Brisket with Steamed Rice

Chicken & Mushroom with Steamed Rice
Sliced Fish & Sweet Corn with Steamed Rice
Braised Beef Tomato with Steamed Rice
Braised Chicken Tomato with Steamed Rice
Chilli Mince Chicken with Steamed Rice

(Small)
(Small)

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$20.50

$17.50
$17.50
$13.90
513.90
$12.50
$12.50

$12.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$13.50
$15.50
$15.50

$10.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$16.90
$16.90
$17.90

$2.90
$10.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
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